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Brumley Management Group
Projected Class/Go Payout Specifications for show #22619

Class: 300 NS NAMRR Novice Amateur Ranch Riding

Class Fee: $250.00
10 entries @ 250.00 $2,500.00
Less Trophy Fee: $0.00
$2,500.00
Less 0.00% to NS $0.00
$2,500.00
Less 50.00% retained $1,250.00
$1,250.00
Plus added money: $5,000.00
Total Purse: $6,250.00

NAMRR Novice Amateur Ranch Riding

Added Money: $5,000.00
Total Purse: $6,250.00

Go: 1
Total purse for go: $6,250.00
Actual payout for go: " $6,250.00

Money Won

$2,125.00
$1,687.50
$1,250.00
$625.00
$562.50
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Al Cactus Reining Classic | it
g Hi Point Awards - Pre-Set List
Circuit #22619 - Novice Amt Ranch Super Horse

Back# Horse Exhibitor Points
221 Wer Who Spooked It Jessica Halford 26.50
296 Pepto Nu Star Kristen Hudson 24.00
253 Gotta Shiney Playboy Melinda Heinold 23.50
670 Very Smart Idea Jack Kimes 23.00
504 Nic Tuck Morgan L Lindsay 15.00
242 Plain Spooky Stacey Anderson faLo
213 Dunit Like A Legend Marion Walker 13.00
571 Lopin All Lazy Carrie Washburn 12.50
647 Smart Voodoo Doctor Abby Whitlock it
637 Jazz Jessica Brooks 4.00



. 13/16/2024

Ly i Cactus Reining Classic | el
s Hi Point Awards - Pre-Set List
Circuit #22619 - Novice Amt Ranch Super Horse

Back# Horse Exhibitor Points
221 Wer Who Spooked It Jessica Halford 26.50
296 Pepto Nu Star Kristen Hudson 24.00
253 Gotta Shiney Playboy Melinda Heinold 23.50
670 Very Smart Idea Jack Kimes 200
504 Nic Tuck Morgan L Lindsay 15.00
242 Plain Spooky Stacey Anderson g
213 Dunit Like A Legend Marion Walker 13.00
571 Lopin All Lazy Carrie Washburn 1250
647 Smart Voodoo Doctor Abby Whitlock o
637  Jazz Jessica Brooks 4.00
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155304 Cactus Reining Classic | Fage: 1
Hi Point Awards - Pre-Set List
Circuit #22619 - Novice Amt Ranch Super Horse
Back# Horse Exhibitor Points
213 Dunit Like A Legend Marion Walker
NS NAMRR  Novice Amateur Ranch Riding - Go 1 Show #22619 Place: 9/10 2.00
NS NAMRT  Novice Amateur Ranch Trail - Go 1 Show #22619 Place: 7/11 4.00
NS NAMWWR Novice Amateur Working Western Rail - Go 1 Show #22619 Place: 4/10 7.00
13.00
221 Wer Who Spooked It Jessica Halford
NS NAMRR  Novice Amateur Ranch Riding - Go 1 Show #22619 Place: 2/10 9.00
NS NAMRT  Novice Amateur Ranch Trail - Go 1 Show #22619 Place: 2/11 9.00
NS NAMWWR Novice Amateur Working Western Rail - Go 1 Show #22619 Place: 2/10 8.50
26.50
242 Plain Spooky Stacey Anderson
NS NAMRR  Novice Amateur Ranch Riding - Go 1 Show #22619 Place: 6/10 5.00
NS NAMRT  Novice Amateur Ranch Trail - Go 1 Show #22619 Place: 4/11 7.00
NS NAMWWR Novice Amateur Working Western Rail - Go 1 Show #22619 Place: 9/10 2.00
14.00
253 Gotta Shiney Playboy Melinda Heinold
NS NAMRR  Novice Amateur Ranch Riding - Go 1 Show #22619 Place: 4/10 7.00
NS NAMRT  Novice Amateur Ranch Trail - Go 1 Show #22619 Place: 3/11 8.00
NS NAMWWR Novice Amateur Working Western Rail - Go 1 Show #22619 Place: 2/10 8.50
~ 2350
296 Pepto Nu Star Kristen Hudson
NS NAMRR  Novice Amateur Ranch Riding - Go 1 Show #22619 Place: 3/10 8.00
NS NAMRT  Novice Amateur Ranch Trail - Go 1 Show #22619 Place: 1/11 10.00
NS NAMWWR Novice Amateur Working Western Rail - Go 1 Show #22619 Place: 5/10 6.00
2400
504 Nic Tuck Morgan L Lindsay
NS NAMRR  Novice Amateur Ranch Riding - Go 1 Show #22619 Place: 5/10 6.00
NS NAMRT  Novice Amateur Ranch Trail - Go 1 Show #22619 Place: 5/11 6.00
NS NAMWWR Novice Amateur Working Western Rail - Go 1 Show #22619 Place: 8/10 3.00
T 1500
571 Lopin All Lazy Carrie Washburn
NS NAMRR  Novice Amateur Ranch Riding - Go 1 Show #22619 Place: 8/10 3.00
NS NAMRT  Novice Amateur Ranch Trail - Go 1 Show #22619 Place: 6/11 5.00
NS NAMWWR Novice Amateur Working Western Rail - Go 1 Show #22619 Place: 6/10 4.50
T 1250
637 Jazz Jessica Brooks
NS NAMRR  Novice Amateur Ranch Riding - Go 1 Show #22619 Place: 10/10 1.00
NS NAMRT  Novice Amateur Ranch Trail - Go 1 Show #22619 Place: 9/11 2.00
NS NAMWWR Novice Amateur Working Western Rail - Go 1 Show #22619 Place: 10/10 1.00

4.00



- 31";_65%%244 Cactus Reining Classic ReiRE
s Hi Point Awards - Pre-Set List
Circuit #22619 - Novice Amt Ranch Super Horse
Back# Horse Exhibitor Points
647 Smart Voodoo Doctor Abby Whitlock
NS NAMRR  Novice Amateur Ranch Riding - Go 1 Show #22619 Place: 7/10 4.00
NS NAMWWR Novice Amateur Working Western Rail - Go 1 Show #22619 Place: 6/10 4.50
8.50
670 Very Smart Idea Jack Kimes
NS NAMRR  Novice Amateur Ranch Riding - Go 1 Show #22619 Place: 1/10 10.00
NS NAMRT  Novice Amateur Ranch Trail - Go 1 Show #22619 Place: 8/11 3.00
NS NAMWWR Novice Amateur Working Western Rail - Go 1 Show #22619 Place: 1/10 10.00

23.00



Show #22619: Cactus Reining Classic | (3/14/2024-3/24/2024)
301. NS NAMRT: Novice Amateur Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 296 Pepto Nu Star Kristen Hudson 232.00 10.00 Kristen Hudson
2 221 Woecr Who Spooked It Jessica Halford 231.00 9.00 Jessica Halford
3 253 Gotta Shiney Playboy Melinda Heinold 220.50 8.00 Melinda Heinold
4 242 Plain Spooky Stacey Anderson 215.00 7.00 Stacey Anderson
5 504 Nic Tuck Morgan L Lindsay 21400 600 Morgan L Lindsay
6 571 Lopin All Lazy Carrie Washburn 192.00 5.00 Carrie Washburn
7 213 Dunit Like A Legend Marion Walker 160.50 4.00 Marion Walker
8 670 Very Smart Idea Jack Kimes 14250 3.00 Amandal Kimes
9 637 Jazz Jessica Brooks 14150 2.00 Jessica Brooks



Place Back#

Show #22619: Cactus Reining Classic | (3/1 4/2024-3/24/2024)
300. NS NAMRR: Novice Amateur Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Owner's Name

© 0 N O O &2 LW N =

-
o

670
221
296
253
504
242
647
571
213
637

Very Smart ldea

Wer Who Spooked It
Pepto Nu Star

Gotta Shiney Playboy
Nic Tuck

Plain Spooky

Smart Voodoo Doctor
Lopin All Lazy

Dunit Like A Legend

Jazz

Jack Kimes
Jessica Halford
Kristen Hudson
Melinda Heinold
Morgan L Lindsay
Stacey Anderson
Abby Whitlock
Carrie Washburn
Marion Walker

Jessica Brooks

Score Points
226.00 10.00
224.00 9.00
223.00 8.00
221.50 7.00
219.50 6.00
217.00 5.00
204.50 4.00
20150 3.00
189.50 2.00

188.00 1.00

Amanda L Kimes
Jessica Halford
Kristen Hudson
Melinda Heinold
Morgan L Lindsay
Stacey Anderson
Ella Family Trust
Carrie Washburn
Marion Walker

Jessica Brooks



Show #22619: Cactus Reining Classic | (3/14/2024-3/24/2024)
302. NS NAMWWR: Novice Amateur Working Western Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 670 Very Smartlidea Jack Kimes 29.00 10.00 Amanda Ll Kimes
2T 253 Gotta Shiney Playboy Melinda Heinold 21.00 8.50 Melinda Heinold
2T 221 Wecer Who Spooked It Jessica Halford 21.00 850 Jessica Halford
213 Dunit Like A Legend Marion Walker 20.00 7.00 Marion Walker
296 Pepto Nu Star Kristen Hudson 17.00 6.00 Kristen Hudson
6T 571 Lopin All Lazy Carrie Washburn 1400 4.50 Carrie Washburn
6T 647 Smart Voodoo Doctor Abby Whitlock 14.00 4.50 Ella Family Trust
5§04 Nic Tuck Morgan L Lindsay 13.00 3.00 Morgan L Lindsay
242 Plain Spooky Stacey Anderson 11.00 2.00 Stacey Anderson
10 637 Jazz Jessica Brooks 5.00 1.00 Jessica Brooks



Ranch Riding
SCORE SHEET

CLASS(ES): Novice Amateur

Meadows

EVENT: Cactus Reining Classic

DATE: 03/15/2024

Manuever Description| Walk | Trot | RL | XTrot | LL |XLope| Trot |XTrot| Walk | Logs | S&B | SPL | 360 | Penalfy
Verewe 1 | 2 | 3 | 4 | 51 6 | 7 | 8]0 [t 1| [ |l
Draw | Back# | Penalty [Q?) o) » (@
core 2\ ‘ /
s | = |o WAl [oloF| Flolol-| -] ol 1=
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Draw | Back# | Penalty —1 /
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5 o3| ™ */:b*"ﬁ(‘)*'ko o it olo O ootk 22
o5 1 L5 TEeaLS T2 25
Draw | Back# | Penalty "1 \/
Lo 5] 5 (oAt | AR O Palo o]
7= i | R | P> M 1 e VS - - Wil 1. 5 (¥ 73, 0 | b2 Y
Draw | Back# | Penalty -j, g
s =T O"%b‘yib oot olololol \)u7v7\) Gl
: A5 oa 28, S Brna Wl
:_[—);j Back # | Penalty _1 &
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e 31X 73135 14 W6 155 e Fo> 11
Draw | Back# | Penalty I / —l \/
B Score + —‘ +) +|RJ+‘I +' +‘ +I +] 2)4_‘ -+\ Final Score | #
9 zat] = o Batt] [olHatal H/% il
Draw | Back# | Penalty —-l \ /
ol = [ohrololololojoloMu olol k2]
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Judge's Signature:




Ranch Riding s 1% 5
SCORE SHEET EVENT: Cactus Reining Classic
DATE: 03/15/2024

CLASS(ES): Novice Amateur IPage of |

Manuever Description| Walk | Trot | RL | XTrot | LL XLope| Trot [XTrot| Walk | Logs [ S&B [ SPL | 360 | Penatty

Maneuver] 1 2 3 4 5 7 8 9 10 [ 11 12 13 | ITofal
(2

Draw | Back# | Penalty of
Draw | Back# | Penalty /
75|

e I
| g | scon *‘/1 0 |-| vlg_— QZQ-‘L 0[O0 |6 "\/l 0
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Z 9\ | Score ,\\,1,_\,‘//)/ 0 :‘/’L J/]’ )

Final Score

Draw | Back# Penalty
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L (5% s iy |o |8 0 ADARI AL elo 6 [0 PR

Draw | Back# | Penalty
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Draw | Back# | Penalty
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Draw | Back# | Penalty \
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Draw | Back# | Penalty 2@ o } (a L}’A
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Draw | Back# | Penalty
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Draw | Back# | Penalty \ | ‘ ‘ "l E : \/,,,4 y
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/ 0 7 = {
Draw | Back# | Penalty \ / \ ‘ \ "1 7‘ /
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Judge's Signature:



Ranch Riding

SCORE SHEET EVENT: Caclus Reining Classic
DATE: 03/15/2024

CLASS(ES): Novice Amateur Page  of
/
Manuever Description | Walk | Trot [ RL | XTrot | LL |XLope| Trot [XTrot| Walk | Logs [ S&B | SPL | 360 | penalty ( Y
v
Manewerl 1 | 2 | 3 | 4 1 51 6 1 7 181 9 1 0] 1| 12 13| fotd VW
Draw | Back # Penalty ) (7‘%/

/ 2/ 3| Score O O

Draw | Back# Penalty

Draw | Back # Penalty

O
+gal| == Lolo|o ool |4+ I+ Ol*2] iz
]
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O
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Ranch Trail Score Sheets

JUDGE.j !E EIC ‘;
EVENT: Cactus Reining Classic

SCORE SHEET
DATE: 03/15/2024
CLASS(ES): Novice Amateur Ranch Trai I;’_age of
Manuever| X /
Description | Trot | Serp | Drag |Fig.8| LL | SP |Brdge| RL | Back | SPR [Walk| LL | Gate [ Box Penalt
Manewed 1 | 2 | 3 [ 4] 5 | 6 7 8 o [ 1011 12 ] 13 | 14 15 | ITotal
Oraw| Back# |Penalty| | -'!7 |
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Ranch Trail Score Sheets
SCORE SHEET

JUDGE: ("l r [] [

EVENT: Cactus Reining Classic

DATE: 03/15/2024

CLASS(ES): Novice Amateur Ranch Trail Page _of
Manuever| X
Description | Trot | Serp | Drag |Fig.8] LL | sp |Bridge| RL | Back [ SPR|Walk| LL | Gate [ Box onal 3
- Manewer 1 | 2 | 3 | 4] 5| 6 7 5 [ 9 |10 | 1| 12 3] 14 |15 Ton AQ'C/
aw| Back# |Penalty M1 71.9)
Score
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Ranch Trail Score Sheets

JUDGE:

SCORE SHEET EVENT: Cactus Reining Classic
DATE: 03/15/2024
CLASS(ES): Novice Amateur Ranch Trail M.
Manuever| X 7/@7/
Description| Trot | Serp | Drag |Fig.8] LL | SP |Bridge| RL | Back | SPR|Walk| LL | Gate Box Penalty
Manewed 1 | 2 | 3 | 4] 5] 6 | 7 8 | 9 [0 ] 12 [ 13] 14 15 | Iofal
Draw | Back # Penalty| | j 7 /
\ ] ! l !/ 4
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